
TEST PRICE TEST PRICE

CHEMISTRY

FBS             100.00 Complete CBC                 270.00 

RBS             100.00 Reticulocyte Count                 200.00 

1HR/2HR Post Prandial             100.00 ESR                 140.00 

OGTT 50 gm (1 HR)             370.00 PT (Prothrombin Time)                 370.00 

OGTT 75 gm (2 HRS)             570.00 APTT (Activated Partial Thromboplastin Time)                 490.00 

OGTT 100 gm (3 HRS)             660.00 Malarial Smear                 250.00 

HbA1C             500.00 Peripheral Blood Smear                 200.00 

Lipid Profile             550.00 CT                 170.00 

Cholesterol             130.00 BT                 170.00 

Triglycerides             170.00 Blood Typing                 210.00 

HDL             250.00 Blood Typing with Card                 270.00 

BUN             130.00 Coomb's Test                 260.00 

Creatinine             130.00 

Uric Acid             130.00 MICROSCOPY

Total Protein             150.00 Complete Urinalysis                 110.00 

Albumin             140.00 Micral Test (Microalbumin)                 300.00 

TPAG Ratio             260.00 Microalbumin/Creatinine Ratio              1,430.00 

Bilirubin (B1B2)             200.00 Occult Blood (stool)                 100.00 

SGPT (ALT)             140.00 Pregnancy Test (Serum)                 210.00 

SGOT (AST)             140.00 Pregnancy Test (Urine)                 210.00 

GGT             390.00 Semen Analysis                 270.00 

Alkaline Phosphatase             170.00 Stool Analysis                   90.00 

ACP (Acid Phosphatase)          1,440.00 Stool Analysis (Concentration Technique)                 490.00 

Ammonia          1,310.00 Urine Culture                 920.00 

Amylase             310.00 Urine Osmolality              2,450.00 

C3 (Complement 3)             700.00 Urine RBC Morphology                 150.00 

C4 (Complement 4)             760.00 Cotinine                 370.00 

CK MB             670.00 COVID 19 TESTS

CK MM             995.00 COVID 19 Antigen Swab Test                 650.00 

CK Total             470.00 

CO2             370.00 

Ferritin          1,430.00 

Folic Acid          3,000.00 

High Sensitive CRP (hsCRP)             870.00 

Iron (Fe)             470.00 

LDH             230.00 

Lipase             300.00 

Total Acid Phosphatase & Prostatic Acid 

Phosphatase 

         1,960.00 

TIBC with Iron (Fe)             750.00 

Troponin I          1,330.00 

Troponin T          1,330.00 

* Cost of supplies are already included in prices below.*  Prices are subject to change without prior notice.  Prices updated on Jan 1, 2026

HEMATOLOGY



* Cost of supplies are already included in prices below.*  Prices are subject to change without prior notice.  Prices updated on Jan 1, 2026

Urine Test -Amylase             480.00 AFP (Liver CA)                 820.00 

Urine Test -Calcium (CA)             370.00 B-HCG (H. Mole)              1,200.00 

Urine Test -Chloride (Cl)             370.00 CA 15-3 (Breast CA)              1,900.00 

Urine Test -Creatinine             370.00 CA 12-5 (Ovarian CA)              1,900.00 

Urine Test -Creatinine Clearance             480.00 CA 19-9 (Pancreatic CA)              2,300.00 

Urine Test -Glucose             370.00 CA 72-4 (GI CA)              3,050.00 

Urine Test -Magnesium (Mg)             370.00 CEA (Colorectal CA)                 820.00 

Urine Test -Phosphorus             370.00 Free PSA              1,900.00 

Urine Test -Potassium (K)             370.00 HE-4 (Ovarian CA)              3,750.00 

Urine Test -Protein             370.00 Intact PTH              2,000.00 

Urine Test -Sodium (Na)             370.00 PSA              1,150.00 

Urine Test -Uric Acid             370.00 Total IgE              1,150.00 

Anti-TPO (Anti Thyroxine Peroxidase)          3,180.00 HBsAg Screening (1)                 210.00 

Cortisol             800.00 HBs Ag (2)                 260.00 

Estrogen / Estradiol          1,325.00 Anti-HBs (3)                 260.00 

FSH             900.00 HBeAg (4)                 430.00 

FT3 (ECLIA)             490.00 Anti-HBE (5)                 430.00 

FT4 (ECLIA)             490.00 Anti-HBc IgM (6)                 530.00 

Insulin Assay          1,485.00 Anti-HBc IgG (7)                 530.00 

LH             950.00 Anti-HAV IgM (8)                 540.00 

Progesterone          1,400.00 Anti-HAV IgG (9)                 540.00 

Prolactin             860.00 Anti-HCV (10)                 810.00 

T3 (ECLIA)             370.00 HEP-B Screening (2-3)                 500.00 

T4 (ECLIA)             370.00 HEP-B Profile (2-7)              2,320.00 

Testosterone          1,300.00 HEP-A&B Profile (2-9)              3,340.00 

Thyroglobulin (ECLIA)          1,850.00 HEP-ABC Profile (2-10)              4,110.00 

Thyroglobulin AB          2,600.00 HEP-BV-DNA              6,400.00 

TSH (ECLIA)             510.00 

SEROLOGY

Sodium (Na)             160.00 ANA (Immunofluorescence Method)              2,750.00 

Potassium (K)             160.00 Anti-Streptolysin O (ASO) Qualitative                 720.00 

Chloride (Cl)             160.00 D-Dimer              2,500.00 

Calcium (CA)             160.00 Dengue Blot (IgG & IgM)              1,350.00 

Ionized Calcium             560.00 Dengue NS1 Antigen              1,290.00 

Inorganic Phosphorus             250.00 HIV 1 & 2 (Qualitative)                 550.00 

Magnesium (Mg)             320.00 H-Pylori IgG              3,350.00 

H-Pylori IgM              5,650.00 

Vitamin B12 (ECLIA)          4,295.00 RA / RF                 540.00 

Vitamin D          2,830.00 RPR (Quantitative)                 785.00 

Vitamin D2 and D3          6,600.00 Rubella IgG              1,715.00 

OTHERS Rubella IgM              1,715.00 

Wee Bag               20.00 Typhidot              1,790.00 

Sterile Urine Container               20.00 VDRL/RPR                 170.00 

Catapres 75g               60.00 H Pylori Stool Antigen              1,390.00 

IFOB Occult Blood (Stool)                 870.00 

RANDOM HOUR URINE TESTS IMMUNOLOGY / TUMOR MARKERS

VITAMINS

ENDOCRINE TESTS HEPATITIS MARKERS

ELECTROLYTES



* Cost of supplies are already included in prices below.*  Prices are subject to change without prior notice.  Prices updated on Jan 1, 2026

Plain Abdomen / KUB             600.00 Lumbosacral (Flexion/Extension)                 650.00 

Plain Abdomen / KUB (Pedia)             550.00 Lumbosacral Spine Series (AP/L/R & L Oblique)                 860.00 

Abdomen (supine & upright)             920.00 Mandible (AP/R & L Obl)                 810.00 

Ankle AP/Lat (uni)             480.00 Mastoid Series (Townes, Schuller, Lat)                 920.00 

Ankle AP/Lat/Mortise (uni)             600.00 Patella (skyline) (uni)                 380.00 

Ankle Lateral/Mortise (uni)             480.00 Pelvis AP (Hip joint) (Adult)                 480.00 

Apicolordoctic view             330.00 Pelvis AP (Hip joint) (Pedia)                 480.00 

Bilateral Ankle AP/Lateral             860.00 Pelvis AP/Frogleg (Adult)                 860.00 

Bilateral Arm AP/Lateral             810.00 Pelvis AP/Frogleg (Pedia)                 700.00 

Bilateral Elbow AP/Lateral             810.00 PNS (Water's view)                 430.00 

Bilateral Femur AP/Lateral          1,030.00 PNS Series                 810.00 

Bilateral Foot AP/Oblique             860.00 Sacro-iliac joint AP/R & L obl                 700.00 

Bilateral Forearm AP/Lateral             810.00 Sacrum AP/Lateral                 480.00 

Bilateral Hand AP/Lateral             860.00 Scapula (Y-view)                 430.00 

Bilateral Hand AP/Oblique             860.00 Scoliotic Series              1,460.00 

Bilateral Knee AP/Lateral             860.00 Shoulder AP (bilateral)                 650.00 

Bilateral Leg AP/Lateral          1,030.00 Shoulder AP (uni)                 430.00 

Bilateral Wrist AP/Lateral             860.00 Shoulder AP/L or Axillary View                 700.00 

Unilateral Hand AP/Lateral             480.00 Shoulder AP/Lat (bilateral)                 920.00 

Cervical AP/Lateral             650.00 Shoulder AP/Lat (uni)                 550.00 

Cervical Flexion/Extension             600.00 Shoulder Series (bilateral)              1,030.00 

Cervical Spine Series (AP/L/Flex/Ext)             810.00 Shoulder Series (uni) - AP/Ext/Int                 650.00 

Cervical Spine Series (AP/L/R & L Oblique)             810.00 Skull (Towne's or Water's view)                 430.00 

Chest AP/L (Pedia)             600.00 Skull AP/Lateral                 700.00 

Chest Bucky AP (Rib-Cage)             480.00 Skull Series                 810.00 

Chest Bucky AP/L /Oblique (R or L)             810.00 Soft Tissue - Nasal bone (R&L)                 480.00 

Chest Bucky AP/L or AP/O             700.00 Soft Tissue - Neck                 430.00 

Chest Bucky AP/L/ R & L Oblique          1,030.00 Spot View                 430.00 

Chest Lateral             330.00 Thoracic Spine (Flex/Ext)                 760.00 

Chest PA             330.00 Thoracic Spine AP (Adult)                 480.00 

Chest PA/L (Adult)             600.00 Thoracic Spine AP (Pedia)                 480.00 

Clavide (both)             480.00 Thoracic Spine AP/Lateral (Adult)                 760.00 

Clavide (uni)             380.00 Thoracic Spine AP/Lateral (Pedia)                 700.00 

Coccyx AP/L             480.00 Thoracic Spine Series              1,030.00 

Elbow AP//L             480.00 Thoraco-lumbar Spine AP (Adult)                 650.00 

Femur AP/L (uni)             760.00 Thoraco-lumbar Spine AP (Pedia)                 550.00 

Fingers AP/L             480.00 Thoraco-lumbar Spine AP/L (Adult)              1,080.00 

Foot AP/L /Oblique             600.00 Thoraco-lumbar Spine AP/L (Pedia)                 760.00 

Foot AP/L or AP/Oblique             480.00 Thoraco-lumbar Spine Series              1,410.00 

Forearm AP/L (uni)             550.00 Thoracolumbosacral AP/L (Adult)              1,350.00 

Hand PA/L/Oblique             600.00 Thoracolumbosacral AP/L (Pedia)              1,240.00 

Hand PA/Oblique             480.00 Thoracolumbosacral Series (Adult)              1,840.00 

Heel Bone/Calcaneus             480.00 Thoracolumbosacral Series (Pedia)              1,730.00 

Humerus AP/L/Oblique (Arm)             600.00 TMJ (AP open & close mouth, R&L)                 810.00 

Humerus AP/Lateral (Arm)             550.00 Wrist PA/Lat                 480.00 

Knee-AP/Lateral             480.00 Wrist PA/Lat/Oblique                 550.00 

Leg AP/Lateral             810.00 Zygomatic bone                 700.00 

Lumbosacral spine AP/L (Adult)             650.00 11X14 Printing                 150.00 

Lumbosacral spine AP/L (Pedia)             600.00 14X17 Printing                 180.00 

X-RAY



* Cost of supplies are already included in prices below.*  Prices are subject to change without prior notice.  Prices updated on Jan 1, 2026

Abdominal Aorta             900.00 Liver with markings              1,050.00 

Adrenal Glands             750.00 Lower Abdomen              1,300.00 

Appendix             900.00 Musculoskeletal              2,800.00 

Axilla             750.00 Neck              1,400.00 

BPS          1,700.00 Pancreas                 750.00 

BPS w/ Doppler          2,200.00 Pelvic                 900.00 

Breast with Axilla          1,600.00 Prostate                 750.00 

Chest with markings          1,300.00 Scrotal              1,600.00 

Congenital Scan          2,500.00 Soft tissue/ Mass              2,500.00 

Gallbladder             750.00 Spleen                 750.00 

HBT/Pancreas          1,050.00 Thyroid              1,200.00 

Inguino          1,600.00 Transrectal              1,300.00 

Inguino-Scrotal          1,900.00 Transvaginal (TVS)              1,300.00 

Kidney/Adrenal          1,000.00 TVS (follicular monitoring)              1,400.00 

Kidneys             750.00 Upper Abdomen              1,300.00 

KUB          1,000.00 Urinary bladder                 750.00 

Liver             900.00 Urinary bladder and Prostate                 900.00 

Whole Abdomen              1,800.00 

             4,800.00 

             3,800.00 

             3,300.00 

             4,800.00 

             2,500.00 

             3,800.00 

             3,500.00 

             4,200.00 

             3,000.00 

             2,500.00 

                400.00 

                450.00 

             4,400.00 

             2,100.00 

21,400.00             

24,800.00             

32,600.00             

ULTRASOUND

Deep Vein Thrombosis Screen

Venous Duplex

MAMMOGRAM

VASCULAR ULTRASOUND STUDIES

Arterial Duplex

Carotid Duplex

HEART STATION

24 Hour Ambulatory BP Monitoring

24 Hour Holter Monitoring

Mammogram

FIBROSCAN

Fibroscan w/ CAP

ECG PEDIA

Treadmill Stress Echo with Doppler

Treadmill Stress Test

2D Echo (DOPPLER)

2D Echo (PLAIN)

ECG

Sleep Test - Combined (Diagnostic + Therapeutic)

SLEEP TEST (Home Service)

Sleep Test - Diagnostic 

Sleep Test - Therapeutic 



* Cost of supplies are already included in prices below.*  Prices are subject to change without prior notice.  Prices updated on Jan 1, 2026

5,800.00               

8,800.00               

4,000.00               

4,200.00               

7,000.00               

7,200.00               

6,800.00               

9,800.00               

6,200.00               

9,200.00               

5,300.00               

8,300.00               

5,800.00               

8,800.00               

4,800.00               

7,800.00               

6,500.00               

11,000.00             

13,500.00             

6,500.00               

11,000.00             

Plain 7,500.00               

12,000.00             

14,500.00             

14,500.00             

6,000.00               

14,500.00             

5,800.00               

8,500.00               

5,800.00               

6,000.00               

6,500.00               

5,900.00               

14,600.00             

15,100.00             

16,000.00             

CT SCAN

Chest

Plain

Plain (with Bone Window)

Contrast

Plain (HI-RES)

Contrast

Head

Contrast

Temporal

Plain

Contrast (with Bone Window)

Ears/Orbits

Plain

NASO

Plain

Contrast

Contrast

Neck

Plain

Contrast

PNS

Plain

with Oral & IV Contrast (100cc)

with Oral & IV Contrast (100cc) w/ Triphasic

Lower Abdomen

Contrast

Upper Abdomen / Liver / Pancreas

Plain

with Oral & IV Contrast (100cc)

with Oral & IV Contrast (100cc) w/ Triphasic

with Oral, IV and Rectal Contrast

Plain

Contrast

Whole Abdomen

Arm (Both Sides) Plain

Lumbar Plain

Lumboscral Plain

Stonogram

Urogram

Arm (One Side) Plain

Cervical to Sacral Plain

Whole Body Scan (Head, Chest and Whole Abdomen)

Thoracolumbar Plain

Cervical Plain

Spine Plain



* Cost of supplies are already included in prices below.*  Prices are subject to change without prior notice.  Prices updated on Jan 1, 2026

700.00                  

1,500.00               

1,500.00               

5,000.00               

1,000.00               

250.00                  

Restoration - Sealant / per tooth 1,200.00               

Restoration - Permanent Fillings / per cavity 1,500.00               

Root Canal Treatment - Anterior 20,000.00             

Root Canal Treatment - Molars / per canal 10,000.00             

Zirconia Crown

Porcelain Crown (with ordinary metal) 16,000 to 18,000

Porcelain Crown (with Titanium) 25,000 to 30,000

Bridge

Partial Veneers (Front) 25,000.00             

Zirconia Veneers 40,000.00             

Dentures (Complete) Case to Case

Dentures (Assembled) - Acrylic 15,000.00             

Dentures (Assembled) - Flexite 23,000.00             

TMJ

EF TMJ

Xray Services

Periapical Xray (per Tooth) 700.00                  

Panoramic Dental X-ray 1,200.00               

Audiometry 500.00                  

Pulmonary Function Test 2,000.00               

Pulmonary Function Test w/ post bronchodilator (w/o Inhaler) 2,500.00               

Routine (Lumbar Spine + Hips) 3,000.00               

Whole body (including Lumbar Spine + Hips + Forearm) 4,500.00               

NEW SERVICES

Oral Prophylaxis

Oral Prophylaxis w/ Fluoride

Comprehensive Oral Prophylaxis

DENTAL

Dental Services

Dental Consultation

AUDIOMETRY

SPIROMETRY

BONE DENSITOMETRY (DXA)

Regular Tooth Extraction

Anesthesia / Carpule

Restoration



Package 1 - Standard Package 5 - Advanced Package 7 - Pre-Employment

₱ 1065 ₱ 2705 ₱ 775

Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 1000 Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 2535 Physical Exam

Fasting Blood Sugar Complete Blood Count Complete Blood Count

Blood Urea Nitrogen Fasting Blood Sugar Complete Urinalysis

Creatinine Blood Urea Nitrogen Stool Analysis

Blood Uric Acid Creatinine X-ray PA

Lipid Profile (Cholesterol/Triglyceride) Blood Uric Acid

SGPT Lipid Profile (Cholesterol/Triglyceride) Package 8 - Employee

SGOT SGPT ₱ 730

SGOT Physical Exam

Package 2 - Routine Alkaline Phosphatase HbsAg screening

₱ 1505 Total protein with A/G Complete Urinalysis

Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 1410 Total Bilirubin Stool Analysis

Complete Blood Count Amylase X-ray PA

Fasting Blood Sugar Sodium (Na)

Blood Urea Nitrogen Potassium (K) Package 9 - Diabetic Panel

Creatinine Calcium (Ca) ₱ 2150

Blood Uric Acid Inorganic Phosphorus Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 2020

Lipid Profile (Cholesterol/Triglyceride) Complete Urinalysis Complete Blood Count

SGPT Fasting Blood Sugar

SGOT Package 6 - Executive Blood Urea Nitrogen

Alkaline Phosphatase ₱ 5855 (female) Creatinine

Complete Urinalysis Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 5490 Blood Uric Acid

₱ 6775 (male) Lipid Profile (Cholesterol/Triglyceride)

Package 3 - Basic Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 6355 SGPT

₱ 1760 Complete Blood Count HBA1c

Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 1650 Fasting Blood Sugar Sodium (Na)

Complete Blood Count Blood Urea Nitrogen Potassium (K)

Fasting Blood Sugar Creatinine Complete Urinalysis

Blood Urea Nitrogen Blood Uric Acid Micral Test

Creatinine Lipid Profile (Cholesterol/Triglyceride)

Blood Uric Acid SGPT Package 10 - Thyroid Panel

Lipid Profile (Cholesterol/Triglyceride) SGOT ₱ 1190

SGPT Alkaline Phosphatase Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 1120

SGOT Total protein with A/G FT3

Alkaline Phosphatase Total Bilirubin FT4

Sodium (Na) Amylase TSH

Potassium (K) Sodium (Na)

Complete Urinalysis Potassium (K) Package 11 - Maternity

Calcium (Ca) no UTZ ₱ 685

Package 4 - General Phosphorus (Ph) w/ Pelvic UTZ ₱ 1995

₱ 2120 ESR w/ TVS UTZ ₱ 2355

Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 1990 HBA1c Complete Blood Count

Complete Blood Count GGT Complete Urinalysis

Fasting Blood Sugar Lipase VLDL / RPR

Blood Urea Nitrogen LDH HbsAg screening

Creatinine CK Total Pelvic or TVS Ultrasound

Blood Uric Acid CEA

Lipid Profile (Cholesterol/Triglyceride) FT4

SGPT TSH

SGOT Prostate Specific Antigen (male)

Alkaline Phosphatase Stool Analysis

Total protein with A/G Complete Urinalysis

Total Bilirubin

Amylase

Complete Urinalysis

* Cost of supplies are already included in prices below.*  Prices are subject to change without prior notice.  Prices updated on Jan 1, 2026



Package 12 - Dialysis Imaging Packages

₱ 1655

Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 1555 Xray PA Chest & ECG

Complete Blood Count ₱ 605

Creatinine Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 570

SGPT

SGOT Xray PA, ECG & Whole Abdomen UTZ

Total protein with A/G ₱ 2040

Sodium (Na) Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 1915

Potassium (K)

Inorganic Phosphorus Xray PA, ECG & 2D Echo (Doppler)

Ionized Calcium ₱ 3070

Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 2890

Package 13 - Dialysis (HEP)

₱ 855

Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 805

HbsAg ₱ 4440

Anti - HCV Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 4170

Package 14 - Dengue Screening

₱ 1415

Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 1330 ₱ 6130

Dengue NS1 Antigen Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 5770

Complete Blood Count

Blood typing Mammogram & Breast UTZ

₱ 3280

Package 15 - Yaya / Driver package Senior Citizen discount  ₱ 3075

₱ 1010

HbsAg screening

Anti - HAV IgM

Stool Analysis

X-ray PA

* Cost of supplies are already included in prices below.*  Prices are subject to change without prior notice.  Prices updated on Jan 1, 2026.

 Xray PA, ECG, Whole Ab UTZ, 2D Echo 

(Doppler) & Tread. Stress Test 

Xray PA, ECG, Whole Abdomen UTZ & 2D 

Echo (Doppler)


